

mm654(8c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PWD Road Janta Chowk Laharniya to Durga
Mandir tar.

DIVISION

Tivenigani

SUB-DIVISION

MB 410-864

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract

Isd on a/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road name - PWD road Jantachowk Laharniya Durga Mandir fak					
Contractor - Virendra Kumar					
Agg. No - 16/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22					
Comm. date - 18.05.2021					
Completion date - 17.05.2022					
① Setting out pillars					
1 (Page 1, item 1)					
09 Nos @ Rs 2658.47/Each — Rs 23926.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
2 0.385 (Page 1, item 2)					
0.39 Hec @ Rs 2970.33/Hec — Rs 20394.00					
③ Excavation in road Box cutting					
3 (Page 2 item 3)					
34.85 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³ — Rs 2634.00					
④ Filling from Box cutting					
4 (Page 2 item 4)					
34.85 m ³ @ Rs 60.59/m ³ — Rs 2112.00					
⑤ NP 4 300 mm IP					
15 (Page 2 item 5)					
22.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m — Rs 12679.00					
⑥ E/W Filling in embankment					
(Page 3 item 6)					
(a) Lead with 100 m					
184.65 m ³ @ Rs					
776.40 m ³ @ Rs 184.65/m ³ — Rs 143362.00					
(b) Lead with 1000 m					
194.10 m ³ @ Rs 220.93/m ³ — Rs 42883.00					

Continuation

Abstract

Tand on a/c Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road name:- AND Tanta Chowk Loharniya					
To Loharniya Durga Mandir Tak.					
Cont:- Virendra Kumar					
Agg No:- 16/SND/MMGSY/2021-22					
Commencement date:- 18.05.2021					
Completion date:- 17.05.2022					
① Setting out Pollars					
(Page-06, item 01)					
Qty 09 Nos @ Rs 2658.47/each = Rs 23926.23					
② Clearing & Grubbing (P-6, item 2)					
Qty 0.3851 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec = Rs 20394.00					
③ Box Cutting (P-6, item 3)					
Qty 34.85 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³ = Rs 2634.00					
④ Filling from box cutting					
1 (P-6, item 04)					
Qty 34.85 m ³ @ Rs 60.59/m ³ = Rs 2112.10					
⑤ Irrigation Pipe (300mm dia)					
(Page 06, item 05)					
Qty 22.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m = Rs 12679.00					
⑥ Embankment Filling					
(Page-06, item 06)					
Lead with 100m					
Qty 776.40 m ³ @ Rs 184.65/m ³ = Rs 143362.00					
Lead with 1000m					
Qty 194.10 m ³ @ Rs 220.93/m ³ = Rs 42883.00					

Rs

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation